
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 May 2024

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HEARTLAND RIC, 13/05/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/1A. Messina 536611 7/01952M 4M 1M 5M 3PB25/07/2019

 2 CRUISE OR LOSE RIC, 13/05/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2A. Messina 536612 16/01523M 1M 7M 4M 6PB25/07/2019

 3 AMBROSIA TUX RIC, 13/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M2/1/2B. King 545570 14/02355P 1M 7P 3P 2PB10/02/2020

 4 BIG TOWN PEPPA 1 WPK, 15/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M2/2/2T. Robinson 545260 14/01416P 8P 2P 3P 4PB23/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 May 2024

P MDN 401 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING WHEELER RIC, 08/05/2024, R2, P

RIC, 01/05/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts 5/5M. Finn 571716 1/01321P 3P 3P 2P 7PB07/04/2022

 2 ZIPPING BRANDO RIC, 01/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts 5/5C. Barnes 571790 1/01261P 5P 2P 4P 2PD08/04/2022

 3 GALLIPOLI GAL RIC, 06/05/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts 5/5J. Callaughan 571572 1/0961P 3P 5P 6P 6PB25/04/2022

 4 REMA'S BLUE RIC, 13/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Foyle 580738 1/01511PB08/01/2023

 5 STERLING KROES RIC, 13/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Goodger 574866 0/01402P 3P 2PD10/07/2022

 6 SURFER BOY 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01363P 2P 2P 2P 7PD31/12/2021

 7 REMA'S AMETHYST RIC, 13/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1E. Foyle 580743 0/01342PB08/01/2023

 8 GAS LIGHTER RIC, 13/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Polidano 574446 0/01173PB03/07/2022

 9 BLOCKED RIC, 13/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Simmons 572093 0/01012P 8P 3PD06/05/2022

 10 KNIGHTED STORM RIC, 13/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Knibbs 577067 0/0962P 4P 3P 7P 4PD26/09/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 May 2024

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 USAIN BARK 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Richardson 564174 9/82466P 3P 1P 8P 1PB16/10/2021

 2 FABIO BLUE RIC, 13/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1S. Zarb 546623 12/112048P 8P 2P 6P 1PD14/06/2020

 3 SPARK RICCIARDO DAP, 02/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/1C. Green 564964 10/9196(FEL)P 6P 6Y 2P 4PD15/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 May 2024

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SOLAR SPACE 1 GOS, 14/05/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Moran 553072 8/71771P 8P 3P 6P 5PB03/12/2020

 2 BETH DUTTON RIC, 13/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1A. Williams 562330 8/72972P 6P 2P 3P 1PB01/05/2021

 3 CADDIE'S GIRL DUB, 14/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2R. Harrison 567135 6/52582P 3P 3P 1P 3PB31/12/2021

 4 TOWERING LARRY BUL, 14/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Smith 556169 13/121986P 3P 1P 3P 4PD08/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 May 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FASCINATE SWIFT RIC, 13/05/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4S. Simonetta 573615 2/11911P 6P 2P 2P 1PB10/06/2022

 2 SUPERMAXI RIC, 06/05/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5J. Carruthers 571990 1/0921P 8PD25/04/2022

 3 FANTASIA QUEEN 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Clarke 565969 5/42312P 3P 2P 1P 5PB29/11/2021

 4 LADY LUELLA RIC, 28/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Clarke 562660 2/11592P 2P 7P 3P 8PB30/08/2021

 5 ALL GOOD LAD 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Simmons 568595 1/01442P 6P 3P 4P 5PD04/02/2022

 6 CANYA UNLEASH 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Swain 557723 14/71312P 7P 7Y 5P 4YD04/03/2021

 7 DARCY ROAD MUS, 11/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Doggett 573691 8/51956P 4P 2P 4P 1PD16/03/2022

 8 RISING FEVER RIC, 12/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Rodgers 556848 1/01715P 2P 2P 6P 3PB04/04/2021

 9 LANMOR PICK 2 RIC, 28/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Moran 548226 4/31718P 3P 2P 5P 2PD26/07/2020

 10 RAIL BEYOND RIC, 12/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Simmons 576372 1/01605P 3P 1P 2P 2PB26/08/2022

 11 ZAMBORA BLASTER BUL, 14/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Erwin 549775 3/11597P 3P 6P 3P 2PD12/09/2020

 12 ALL TIME HIGH RIC, 18/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Carl 563542 5/31588P 3Y 6Y 1P 2PD25/09/2021

 13 KAOS FOR KEN RIC, 13/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2W. Carr 556498 4/31564P 1P 2P 8P 5PD01/02/2021

 14 BLAZING PANTHER RIC, 06/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Williams 570286 3/21537P 2P 7P 4P 1PB21/03/2022

 15 ALL GOOD MISS RIC, 12/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Simmons 568411 2/11537P 2P 4P 1P 7PB04/02/2022

 16 TRALEE WEEDLE 2 COO, 12/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1C. Edwards 564258 5/41453Y 8Y 7P 1P 5PD28/10/2021

 17 PRIVATE IDAHO RIS, 04/05/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/1C. Carl 563545 5/41454Y 5P 3P 8P 1PD25/09/2021

 18 BIG TOWN PEPPA 2 WPK, 15/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Robinson 545260 14/101416P 8P 2P 3P 4PB23/04/2020

 19 MISBEHAVED 2 RIC, 30/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Rodgers 551643 5/41418P 3P 6P 8P 1PD02/11/2020

 20 STRETCH AROUND 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Jansen 557736 13/121237P 8P 5P 7P 1PD12/04/2021

 21 DARK AS DAWN 1 BUL, 14/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Pedrana 556411 2/11175P 2P 5P 5P 6PB16/03/2021

 22 LILLY MAREE 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Callaughan 571208 1/01138P 3P 5P 7P 1PB17/04/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 May 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 SPIN AROUND 1 RIC, 06/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Jansen 557743 2/11116P 8Y 4P 8P 1PD12/04/2021

 24 GRYFFINDOR 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/71084P 3P 7P 8P 7PB07/09/2020

 25 PEEKS HAMMER RIC, 05/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 548625 1/01026P 8P 3P 6P 4PD15/08/2020

 26 TIRADORA 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Simonetta 538830 4/2965P 4P 8P 8Y 3PB01/11/2019

 27 MISS CLARA RIC, 12/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gale 552291 2/0955P 3P 5P 7Y 8PB09/12/2020

 28 PAY MY WAY RIC, 12/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 572834 1/0948P 6P 6Y 7P 2PB12/05/2022

 29 STRIKING LU LU 2 GOS, 14/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Moran 570537 1/0936P 1P 6YB20/03/2022

 30 SEMANTIC LADY 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/6906P 6P (FEL)Y 4P 8PB06/06/2020

 31 ZIA BETTY RIC, 12/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 583509 1/0904P 7P 4P 4P 6PB23/12/2021

 32 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 2 RIC, 28/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/4847M 3Y 7P 7M 6MB23/12/2019

 33 SHE'S OUR JOY RIC, 12/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Wade 568419 1/0798P 5Y 5Y 6Y 1YB28/10/2021

 34 DUMPLING 1 RIC, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Green 566091 4/3774P 8Y 6P 4P 7PB21/09/2021

 35 CHARLIE BENDER RIC, 06/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Carr 535272 5/4727P 8P 5P 7P 5PD03/04/2019

 36 PLAY DUMB RIS, 26/03/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Carl 563540 1/0668Y 6P 7P 7P 4PD25/09/2021

 37 ZIPPING FINCH RIC, 13/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Carr 537179 3/2637P 7P 8P 6P 6PB10/08/2019

 38 AQUARIAN RIS, 27/04/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/1R. Nicolaou 545272 7/4578Y 8Y (BDN)P 8P 6PB20/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 May 2024

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SNOWY RULES 1 RIC, 19/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Callaughan 571567 0/0923P 4PB25/04/2022

 2 BIG TOWN SKYE 2 First start M/1T. Robinson 577497 0/00B20/10/2022

 3 NIRMADA 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Crouch 578720 0/0965P 2PB07/11/2022

 4 BARELY LIGHT RIS, 12/03/2024, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Tyrpenou 574240 0/0677Y 3Y 4P 8PB11/06/2022

 5 NONA 1 RIC, 06/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0607P 3P 8P 7P 6PB22/01/2021

 6 REMA'S MARBLE 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1E. Foyle 580742 0/0584PD08/01/2023

 7 SOMEONE'S LOSS RIS, 04/05/2024, R2, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Turner 579878 0/0584YD24/11/2022

 8 CANYA BONFIRE GOS, 14/05/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Turner 575372 0/0426PB01/08/2022

 9 SNEED RIC, 12/05/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Simmons 566015 0/0337PD14/12/2021

 10 BLACK HUG 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Green 574972 0/0258PB04/07/2022

 11 WHISKEY MAC 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0626P 4P 4P 4P 6PD19/09/2021

 12 IVY'S MIGHT 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Green 574967 0/0526P 4P 8P 4P 7PB04/07/2022

 13 KAMARI GIRL 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Swift 565436 0/0527P 4P 6Y 6Y 6PB23/11/2021

 14 NOMAD 2 RIC, 05/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Swain 566610 0/050(FEL)P 5PB11/12/2021

 15 LITTLE EVA 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Proctor 574595 0/0488P 5P 8P 4P 6PB19/06/2022

 16 BIG TOWN JINX RIC, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1T. Robinson 577494 0/0487P 6P 4PB20/10/2022

 17 SAM'S PRAYER 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cini 564000 0/0446P 7P 4P 8P 8YD13/10/2021

 18 ZIPPING ELLY MAY 2 RIC, 08/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Sultana 572785 0/0357P 7P (FEL)PB02/04/2022

 19 MOVE LIGHTLY RIC, 15/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Robinson 574243 0/0356P 8PB11/06/2022

 20 TAKE THE CANNOLI RIC, 18/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Nicolaou 545274 0/0347P 8Y 8P 8P 7PB20/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 May 2024

P 3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 USAIN BARK 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Richardson 564174 9/82466P 3P 1P 8P 1PB16/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 May 2024

P 4 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SOLAR SPACE 2 GOS, 14/05/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Moran 553072 8/71771P 8P 3P 6P 5PB03/12/2020

 2 MRS. CHOP RIC, 13/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Hughes 549659 14/52284P 1P 5P 1P 1PB04/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 May 2024

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KING BAROQUE GOS, 14/05/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3P. Moran 564013 3/22161P 3P 2P 2P 5PD18/10/2021

 2 NOT SO SILENT BUL, 14/05/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2V. Sultana 576284 5/31951P 1P 3P 5P 6PD02/07/2022

 3 ZIPPING GRANGER GOS, 14/05/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/1T. Simmons 570314 5/41741P 6P 8P 3P 2PB10/03/2022

 4 ARTHUR CHANCE RIC, 06/05/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/1M. Green 552499 5/41431P 6P 2P 8Y 7PD11/12/2020

 5 SMOOTH AVATAR DAP, 09/05/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5C. Azzopardi 562985 1/0751P 7P 6P 8P 7PB09/09/2021

 6 FANTASIA QUEEN 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Clarke 565969 5/42312P 3P 2P 1P 5PB29/11/2021

 7 CRAFTY CHAP RIC, 12/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Chapman 557255 5/31442P 5P 8P 4P 2PD06/04/2021

 8 MICK'S PICK RIC, 13/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Richardson 556194 4/31442P 5P 5P 7P 2PD17/02/2021

 9 ALL GOOD LAD 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Simmons 568595 1/01442P 6P 3P 4P 5PD04/02/2022

 10 TRAIN TO NOWHERE RIC, 12/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1V. Sultana 551522 11/61323P 6P 5P 4P 5PD09/10/2020

 11 CANYA UNLEASH 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Swain 557723 14/71312P 7P 7Y 5P 4YD04/03/2021

 12 EL MASRI RIC, 06/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Swift 565430 2/11293P 1P 6P 8Y 8YD23/11/2021

 13 FUTURE ETHICS RIC, 15/05/2024, R11, PLast start Provincial winner 5/1A. Messina 562920 7/51501P 5P 5P 5P 6PD08/09/2021

 14 PUMPKIN EATER RIC, 12/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1A. Wade 541887 9/52151M 2M 3M 2M 1MB21/01/2020

 15 GOLDEN BLEND BUL, 30/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Hunter 574343 2/02136P 3P 1P 2P 2PD24/06/2022

 16 OUT PACE RIC, 13/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Carr 565084 3/22045P 2P 1P 1P 5PB28/10/2021

 17 LANMOR PICK 1 RIC, 28/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Moran 548226 4/31718P 3P 2P 5P 2PD26/07/2020

 18 SUNDAY SLEEP IN RIC, 13/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Carr 560890 2/11625P 4P 2P 6P 1PB06/07/2021

 19 JENNIFER JUNIPER 1 RIC, 15/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Carl 563543 3/11547P 7C 2P (FEL)P 5PB25/09/2021

 20 NATH'S GIFT RIC, 15/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Auld 552755 3/21534P 4P 2P 4P 3PD04/10/2020

 21 FLYING RYAN RIC, 13/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Richardson 550286 7/51506P 6P 3P 2P (FEL)PD22/09/2020

 22 TRALEE WEEDLE 1 COO, 12/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1C. Edwards 564258 5/41453Y 8Y 7P 1P 5PD28/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 May 2024

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 HURRICANE JUNIE RIC, 13/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 556188 1/01446P 5P 4P 2P 3PB17/02/2021

 24 BUGATTI AXE RIC, 06/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Carr 548883 6/51414P 2P 3P 8P 7PD14/08/2020

 25 CRIMSON DYNAMO RIC, 27/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Wade 568421 4/21356P 5P 4P 1P 4PB28/10/2021

 26 BALD HEAD SALLY 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Richardson 555789 5/41297P 4P 4P 2P 4PB01/03/2021

 27 MIGHTY DUKEY RIC, 05/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 563398 1/01267P 8P 6P 2P 3PD18/09/2021

 28 MR. INFORMANT RIC, 08/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Turner 574249 2/11257P 1P 8P 7Y 1PD30/05/2022

 29 PROUD AUSSIE RIC, 13/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Northey 535087 14/11244P 6P 3M 4P 8PD14/06/2019

 30 STRETCH AROUND 1 RIC, 06/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Jansen 557736 13/121237P 8P 5P 7P 1PD12/04/2021

 31 BANFIELD RIC, 08/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Auld 552757 5/31185P 1P 7Y 7P 5PD04/10/2020

 32 ELLA CAN BROWSE COO, 12/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2C. Edwards 562071 7/31186Y 7Y 6P 2P 4PB24/05/2021

 33 DARK AS DAWN 2 BUL, 14/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Pedrana 556411 2/11175P 2P 5P 5P 6PB16/03/2021

 34 KIWI DAWN BUL, 14/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Pedrana 556415 3/21176P 1P 7P 5P 5YB16/03/2021

 35 LILLY MAREE 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Callaughan 571208 1/01138P 3P 5P 7P 1PB17/04/2022

 36 BELLA'S BULLET WPK, 03/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Turner 567381 3/21128P 5P 1P 6P 6YB09/11/2021

 37 SPIN AROUND 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Jansen 557743 2/11116P 8Y 4P 8P 1PD12/04/2021

 38 DRACO 2 RIC, 15/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Boyd 550754 8/21114P 8P 6P 2P 5PD07/09/2020

 39 GRYFFINDOR 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/71084P 3P 7P 8P 7PB07/09/2020

 40 BLAKEY BOY RIC, 12/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 533639 7/21065M 4M 2M 5P 4MD02/05/2019

 41 FLYING FOR AARON RIC, 08/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Chapman 557258 5/21058P 6P 8P 1P 7PD06/04/2021

 42 REV ON GRUBBY COO, 12/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 564277 1/01033Y 5P 6P 4P 4PD30/10/2021

 43 LOLA PEPPER RIC, 12/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/2M. Clarke 528280 7/31026M 8P 6P 5C 3PB03/12/2018

 44 SURE IS MINTY COO, 12/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 564276 1/0982Y 6P 5P 5P 6PB30/10/2021

 45 TIRADORA 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Simonetta 538830 4/2965P 4P 8P 8Y 3PB01/11/2019
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Div Wins /
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 46 KING CAN'T WIN RIC, 22/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Lagogiane 571356 1/0965P 8P 1PD14/04/2022

 47 FLO MAGIC RIC, 29/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Thomas 547127 7/2936P 4P 4P 6P 5PB29/06/2020

 48 STRIKING LU LU 1 GOS, 14/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Moran 570537 1/0936P 1P 6YB20/03/2022

 49 SPEEDY SONIC RIC, 12/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Polidano 556875 2/1938P 5P 7P 3P 7PB24/03/2021

 50 SEMANTIC LADY 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/6906P 6P (FEL)Y 4P 8PB06/06/2020

 51 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 1 RIC, 28/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/4847M 3Y 7P 7M 6MB23/12/2019

 52 SUPER JANE RIC, 12/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1845P 5P 5P 7P 5PB14/02/2021

 53 KISS OF FIRE PPK, 30/03/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Smith 567357 1/0834Y 8P 6P 8P 1PB17/01/2022

 54 SCREAMING ENVY RIC, 29/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 571490 2/0834P 8P 8P 7P 2YD20/01/2022

 55 LYLAH ROSE MAT, 13/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 568614 1/0818P (FEL)P 1P 5P 5PB10/02/2022

 56 LADY LAURENE RIC, 12/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Frendo 560001 4/3806P 7P 5Y 5P 5PB01/06/2021

 57 CITY GIRL BUL, 14/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Erwin 542157 2/0785P 7P 6M 6P 4PB01/02/2020

 58 SACRED SILENCE 1 RIC, 15/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Carl 551753 8/2785P 4P 8P 7P 6PB24/11/2020

 59 DUMPLING 2 RIC, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Green 566091 4/3774P 8Y 6P 4P 7PB21/09/2021

 60 MELLCAT KISS BUL, 14/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Erwin 545951 2/1727P 5P 4P 7P 8PB04/05/2020

 61 RUSTY EVENT COO, 12/05/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 557945 2/0654Y 8Y 5P 6P 7PD16/04/2021

 62 MAGIC HULK RIS, 02/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Pagano 537888 4/0578Y 5P 8P 7P 7PD28/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 May 2024

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SURFER BOY 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01363P 2P 2P 2P 7PD31/12/2021

 2 MY GAIN GOS, 14/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Turner 572369 0/01322P 3YD06/02/2022

 3 SNOWY RULES 2 RIC, 19/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Callaughan 571567 0/0923P 4PB25/04/2022

 4 KNIGHTED MARSHAL 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Knibbs 577066 0/0763P 4P 6P 5PD26/09/2022

 5 BIG TOWN SKYE 1 First start M/1T. Robinson 577497 0/00B20/10/2022

 6 ROSIE'S RETREAT GOS, 14/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Turner 571487 0/01023P 5P 8Y 3P 3YB20/01/2022

 7 NIRMADA 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Crouch 578720 0/0965P 2PB07/11/2022

 8 NONA 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0607P 3P 8P 7P 6PB22/01/2021

 9 REMA'S MARBLE 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1E. Foyle 580742 0/0584PD08/01/2023

 10 BLACK HUG 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Green 574972 0/0258PB04/07/2022

 11 MAJOR WARREN GOS, 23/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 549043 0/0926P 5P 4P 3P 3PD25/08/2020

 12 SNOWY'S ECLIPSE GBN, 29/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 558488 0/0687P 6P 6P 7P 2PD14/04/2021

 13 WHISKEY MAC 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0626P 4P 4P 4P 6PD19/09/2021

 14 VALVERDE RIC, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1T. Simmons 572011 0/0584P 5P 8P 5P 4PD27/04/2022

 15 KAMARI GIRL 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Swift 565436 0/0527P 4P 6Y 6Y 6PB23/11/2021

 16 IVY'S MIGHT 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Green 574967 0/0526P 4P 8P 4P 7PB04/07/2022

 17 BIG TOWN MAC GBN, 10/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Robinson 577491 0/0514P 7P 5PD20/10/2022

 18 NOMAD 1 RIC, 05/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Swain 566610 0/050(FEL)P 5PB11/12/2021

 19 LITTLE EVA 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Proctor 574595 0/0488P 5P 8P 4P 6PB19/06/2022

 20 MINI WHISKEY 2 BUL, 30/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1K. Pedrana 574837 0/0486P 5PD06/06/2022

 21 SAM'S PRAYER 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cini 564000 0/0446P 7P 4P 8P 8YD13/10/2021

 22 MY THREE BOYS RIC, 12/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Farrugia 580931 0/0445P 7PD08/12/2022
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P M 401 NONE
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Tot Wins
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 23 ZIG ZAG ZOEY RIC, 12/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Farrugia 580932 0/0446P 6PB08/12/2022

 24 ZIPPING ELLY MAY 1 RIC, 08/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Sultana 572785 0/0357P 7P (FEL)PB02/04/2022
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 1 WOOLGOOLGA GAL RIC, 15/05/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4L. Galea 567584 4/12701P 2P 3P 1P 1PB12/01/2022

 2 JENNIFER JUNIPER 2 RIC, 15/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Carl 563543 3/01547P 7C 2P (FEL)P 5PB25/09/2021

 3 BALD HEAD SALLY 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 555789 5/01297P 4P 4P 2P 4PB01/03/2021

 4 DRACO 1 RIC, 15/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550754 8/51114P 8P 6P 2P 5PD07/09/2020

 5 SACRED SILENCE 2 RIC, 15/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Carl 551753 8/5785P 4P 8P 7P 6PB24/11/2020
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 1 KNIGHTED MARSHAL 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Knibbs 577066 0/0763P 4P 6P 5PD26/09/2022
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